Torschitzenliste Jugend C der Runde Baden-Wirttemberg 2007

Name

Glaser Hannes
Thran Marvin
Bader Fabian
Blankenhorn Lars
Lucato Ricardo

Suf Aleksander
Finkes Robin
Christoph Johannes
Glaser Jan

Aigner Johannes
Hasler Erik

Zugic Novak
Walter Lukas

Jobst Tobias

van der Bosch Timo
Henning Robin

van der Bosch Sina
Knelangen Jonathan
Bolke Robert

Tadic Antonio
Finkes Valentin
Vorpahl Holger
Nieke Jan

Salihu Indrit

Huentz Fabian
Kittel Marius

Bader Tobias
Grabiniok Denis
Salihu Petrit
Kerrmann Tobias
Schmitt Robin
Corhan Patrick
Drisch Tobias
Bofinger Martin
Bachfischer Alexander
Léscher Lennart
Vasilenko Alexander
Scharpf Marcel
Meyer Josef-Theo
Hasler Dennis
Hopp Nadine

Kraft Maximilian
Hausmann Adrian
Sobieszek Christian
Pohl Gregor
Haddadian Farzad
Uber Alexandra
Charisis Sarah
Baum Moritz

Mrdja Bojan

Barth Alexander

Lea Bettina Grieshaber

JG
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
94
93
92
95
93
92
93
93
92
94
93
94
95
93
92
92
94
92
94
92
94
92
94
93
92
92
93
95
93
92
93
94
92
94
94
92
93
93
92
92
92
93
95

Verein

SSV Esslingen
SV Cannstatt
SSV Esslingen
SSV Esslingen
SSV Freiburg
SSV Esslingen
SSV Esslingen
SSV Freiburg
SSV Esslingen
SSV Esslingen
SSV Freiburg
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SV Cannstatt
SSV Freiburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.

SSV Freiburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.

SSV Freiburg

SV Ludwigsburg 08

SV Ludwigsburg 08
SSV Esslingen

SV Cannstatt

SV Cannstatt

SV Ludwigsburg 08
SSV Freiburg

SSV Esslingen

SSV Esslingen

SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SV Ludwigsburg 08
SSV Freiburg

SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SSV Freiburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.

SV Cannstatt

SV Cannstatt

SV Cannstatt

SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SV Ludwigsburg 08
SSV Freiburg

SSV Freiburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.

SSV Esslingen
SSV Esslingen
SV Cannstatt
SSV Freiburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.
SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.
SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.

SSV Esslingen
SV Cannstatt
SV Cannstatt

Gesamt
37
37
32
30
25
23
20
20
19
17
16
14
13
13
13
12
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Torschitzenliste Jugend C der Runde Baden-Wirttemberg 2007

Schmid Timo

Held Jan-Lukas
Tatar-Matthes Philipp
Rothfus Max
Rothfus Thomas
Scheidel Timo
Schumacher Jonas
Rode Ewald

Seitz Niklas
Schreyer Karsten
Seitz Stefan
Albrecht Lars
Zimmer Nils-Hendrik
Buchholz Hannes
Baumann Karl
Baumann Paul
Raith Phillip

Hagos Milyon
Konrad Tobias
Reichert Christian
Apel David

Huentz Nicolas
Furtwangler Adrian
Potschiek Shain
Joswig Christopher

Fischer-Barancez Anna-M.

Kurilla Pavel
Schneider Manuel
Vohringer Dennis
Staengele Christian
Schmitt Micha
Joswig Juliane

Lea Bettina Grieshaber

92
94
93
92
92
92
92
92
94
94
93
93
95
95
93
93
93
92
92
95
95
92
93
93
92
93
93
93
93
92
92
94

SV Cannstatt

SV Cannstatt

SV Cannstatt

SV Cannstatt

SV Cannstatt

SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SV Ludwigsburg 08

SV Ludwigsburg 08

SV Ludwigsburg 08

SV Ludwigsburg 08

SV Ludwigsburg 08

SV Ludwigsburg 08

SV Ludwigsburg 08

SV Ludwigsburg 08
SSV Freiburg

SSV Freiburg

SSV Freiburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.
SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.
SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.
SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.
SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.
SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.
SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.
SV Nikar Heidelberg a.K.
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